EZASeries
CHECKING THE PRODUCT
HL-17077-2
お買い上げいただきありがとうございます。
·	別冊の 「取扱説明書」 と 「お使いになる前に」 をよくお読みになり、 製品を安全にお使いください。
·	お読みになったあとは、 いつでも見られるところに必ず保管してください。
Thank you for purchasing an Oriental Motor product.
·	 Please read the separate manuals entitled OPERATING MANUAL and BEFORE USING THE PRODUCT

Motorized cylinder size
型號
형번
幅
Width
寬度
폭
4: 54 mm (2.13 in.)
6: 74 mm (2.91 in.)
②
リード
Lead
導程
Lead
D:	12 mm (0.47 in.)
E:	 6 mm (0.24 in.)
③
ストローク
Stroke
行程
Stroke
050 : 50 mm (1.97 in.)
      |
030 : 300 mm (11.81 in.)
④
電磁ブレーキ
Electromagnetic brake
電磁刹車
전자 Brake
なし ：	 電磁ブレーキなし
M:	 電磁ブレーキ付
None:	Without electromagnetic brake
M:	 With electromagnetic brake
無 :	 無電磁刹車
M:	 附電磁刹車
없음 :	 전자 Brake 없음
M:	 전자 Brake 부착
⑤
電源仕様
Power input
電源規格
전원 사양
K: 24 VDC
A: 100-115 V	 単相
	 Single-phase
	 單相
	 단상
C: 200-230 V	 単相
	 Single-phase
	 單相
	 단상
⑥
電動シリンダ単体
Motorized cylinder (only)
電動缸單件
전동 Cylinder 단체
品名の確認　Confirming the Model Name　品名確認　품명 확인パッキングリスト　Packing list　裝箱單　Packing list
電動シリンダ ……… 1
Motorized cylinder
電動缸
전동 Cylinder
製品の確認 （本書） ……… 1
CHECKING THE PRODUCT (This manual)
製品的確認
제품의 확인 ( 본서 )